
min

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

3. TSV Heising

FC Kempten4.

Datum:

min1 x

1.

Sonnenstraße
87-448 Niedersonthofen

14:0030.6.2019

Spielstätte:

FC Füssen

10

11

16:33

16:50

15:42

15:59

9

14:51

15:08

15:25

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

16:16

14:00

14:17

14:34

FC Füssen

FC Kempten

FC Sonthofen

TSV Heising

FC Immenstadt

FC Sonthofen

FC Immenstadt

FC Füssen

FC Sonthofen TSV Heising

SG Niedersonthofen/Martinszell

FC Sonthofen

FC Kempten

ErgebnisSpielplan

FC Füssen

FC Kempten

5.

6.

FC Immenstadt

FC Sonthofen

Nr Beginn

SG Niedersonthofen/Martinszell

FC Kempten

2.

SG Niedersonthofen/Martinszell

FC Füssen

FC Immenstadt

SG Niedersonthofen/Martinszell

SG Niedersonthofen/Martinszell

TSV Heising

SSV Niedersonthofen

7. Reischmann-Cup

Sommerturnier

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 2Spielzeit: 15

Fußballplatz Niedersonthofen

Pause



- :

- :

- :

- :

:

:

:

:

:

:

FC Immenstadt12 17:07

0

TSV Heising

FC Immenstadt

3. FC Kempten 0 0 00

0

0

Abschlusstabelle

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.

5.

6.

0

0

0

FC Sonthofen

TSV Heising

4. FC Füssen 0

1.

Sp.

0 0 00 0

0 00 0

Pkt. Tore Diff.

0

14

15

13 17:24

FC Füssen

FC Kempten

17:41

17:58

FC Sonthofen SG Niedersonthofen/Martinszell

TSV Heising

0

0

0

FC Immenstadt

SG Niedersonthofen/Martinszell

Tabellen berechnen


